
Date Mass Time  

3/3/2024 Sun. 8:30am  

   

3/10/24 Sun. 8:30am  

   

3/17/24 Sun. 8:30am  

   

3/24/24 Sat. 5:00pm  

Holy Thurs   

3/28/24 Thurs,   

Good Friday   

3/29/24 Fri.  

Easter   

3/31/24 Sun. 8:30am  

   

4/7/24 Sun. 8:30am  

   

4/14/24 Sun. 8:30am  

   

4/21/24 Sun. 8:30am  

   

4/28/24 Sun. 8:30am  

   

5/5/24 Sun. 8:30am  

   

5/12/24 Sun. 8:30am  

   

5/19/24 Sun. 8:30am  

   

5/26/24 Sun. 8:30am  

   

   

   

   

 

 

 

Please Note: If you are unable to fulfill your assigned time, please call the Parish Office at 304-564-5068. Thank you!
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Greeter Schedule

March / April / May 2024
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